

BASE BID				Singleton Excavating, Inc. 862 Homestead Trail Centreville AL 35042		Wallace and Ferguson General Contractors, Inc. PO Box 187 Remlap AL 35133		Apel Machine & Supply Co., Inc. PO Box 2010 Cullman AL 35056		Byrd Contractors, Inc. 417 Buttercup Lane Montevallo AL 35115	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Open-cut Install 6" CL 350 Ductile Iron Water Line a. 80% unit price: Installation and Backfill b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing c. 10% unit price: Final Grading, Restoration, and Seeding	740	LF	\$ 17.96	\$ 13,290.40	\$ 60.35	\$ 44,659.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 16,650.00
2	Open-cut Install 3" CL 350 Ductile Iron Water Line a. 80% unit price: Installation and Backfill b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing c. 10% unit price: Final Grading, Restoration, and Seeding	50	LF	\$ 52.63	\$ 2,631.50	\$ 64.60	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Horizontal Directional Drill Install 6" HDPE Water Line at Mill Creek Crossing a. 90% unit price: Installation and Backfill b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection, Bacteriological Testing & Surface Restoration	170	LF	\$ 205.42	\$ 34,921.40	\$ 192.00	\$ 32,640.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 51,000.00
4	Blow-off Assembly	2	EA	\$ 1,249.07	\$ 2,498.14	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	6" Gate Valve with Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 726.33	\$ 1,452.66	\$ 645.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
6	3" Gate Valve with Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 611.88	\$ 1,223.76	\$ 502.00	\$ 1,004.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Open-cut Connect to Existing 3" Water Line	2	EA	\$ 1,361.88	\$ 2,723.76	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	Ductile Iron Fittings	400	LBS	\$ 1.64	\$ 656.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	6" Mega-Lug Restraint Devices	16	EA	\$ 32.70	\$ 523.20	\$ 43.50	\$ 696.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00
10	3" Mega-Lug Restraint Devices	16	EA	\$ 26.16	\$ 418.56	\$ 18.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00
11	Cut and Cap Existing 3" Water Line to be Abandoned	2	EA	\$ 515.26	\$ 1,030.52	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	Concrete Protection	25	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	Mobilization & Bonds	1	LS	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					\$ 65,769.90		\$ 101,882.00		\$ 105,788.00		\$ 114,590.00

Corrected for math error

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

Reginald Harris  
 Reginald Harris, PE

